
          Wahoo Warrior Basketball, 2017-2018
Raymond Central at Wahoo, 1/16/18

Game #13 1 2 3 4 Final
Wahoo 34 20 31 11 96
Raymond Central 2 16 2 5 25
Name 3 Pt. 2 Pt. Total F.G. F.T. Total

M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points
Billy Hancock 2 3 66.7% 0 1 0.0% 2 4 50.0% 0 0 0.0% 6
Will Shanahan 0 0 0.0% 3 6 50.0% 3 6 50.0% 5 6 83.3% 11
Blake Lacey 2 2 100.0% 2 3 66.7% 4 5 80.0% 0 0 0.0% 10
Brendan Lacey 0 2 0.0% 7 10 70.0% 7 12 58.3% 2 2 100.0% 16
Cameron Quick 0 0 0.0% 7 7 100.0% 7 7 100.0% 0 1 0.0% 14
Dylan Egr 0 1 0.0% 1 4 25.0% 1 5 20.0% 1 2 50.0% 3
Cade Belitz 0 0 0.0% 2 7 28.6% 2 7 28.6% 2 6 33.3% 6
Winston Cook 0 1 0.0% 5 5 100.0% 5 6 83.3% 0 1 0.0% 10
Trey Scheef 2 2 100.0% 0 1 0.0% 2 3 66.7% 0 0 0.0% 6
Gerardo Madrid 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Thomas Waido 0 0 0.0% 2 2 100.0% 2 2 100.0% 0 2 0.0% 4
Karson Hesser 1 1 100.0% 2 4 50.0% 3 5 60.0% 3 5 60.0% 10
Zac Lamprecht 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Trevin Luben 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Nick Oden 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0

Team Totals 7 12 58.3% 31 50 62.0% 38 62 61.3% 13 25 52.0% 96

Oppo. Totals 2 22 9.1% 6 19 31.6% 8 41 19.5% 7 16 43.8% 25

Name OR DR Total Bk. Tk. Steals T.O. Asst. Fouls Start Minutes Productivity
Reb. Sh. Ch. Games Points

Billy Hancock 3 1 4 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 1 12 23
Will Shanahan 3 6 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 13 43
Blake Lacey 1 2 3 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 1 13 36
Brendan Lacey 2 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 14 34
Cameron Quick 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 4 1 1 1 12 43
Dylan Egr 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 0 1 1 12 11
Cade Belitz 1 6 7 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 18 12
Winston Cook 2 3 5 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 1 13 32
Trey Scheef 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 18 23
Gerardo Madrid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Waido 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 2 0 1 12 6
Karson Hesser 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 18 26
Zac Lamprecht 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trevin Luben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Oden 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11 4

Team Totals 12 28 40 3 0 24 9 27 15 5 12 166 293

Oppo. Totals 7 17 24 1 0 5 29 2 16 5 13 -32




